Mayor Patrick McCrory Mayor Pro Tem Susan Burgess

Rod Autrey
Patrick D. Cannon
Nancy G. Carter
Mike Castano
Malcolm Graham

Don Lochman
James Mitchell, Jr.
Sara Spencer
Lynn W heeler

Joe White

CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP

Tuesday, January 2, 2001

5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Dinner

Economic Development: Sports and Cultural Facilities Capital Investment
Strategy

City Within A City: CWAC Proposed Program Guideline Revisions:

CWAC Equity Loan Program.............. page 1
Facade Improvement Grant Program.... page 4
Infrastructure Grant Program............. page 7
Security Grant Program..................... page 10

Economic Development and Transportation: Trolley/Light Rail in the
Convention Center

Economic Development: Cedar Street Waste Cell Removal and Proposed Sale
of Property

Economic Development: First Ward Land Exchange
Workshop Concludes

Citizens Forum
Meeting Chamber



