Mayor Patrick McCrory Rod Autrey Patrick D. Cannon Nancy G. Carter Mike Castano Malcolm Graham

Mayor Pro Tem Susan Burgess Don Lochman James Mitchell, Jr. Sara Spencer Lynn Wheeler Joe White

## **CITY COUNCIL WORKSHOP**

Tuesday, January 2, 2001

5:00 p.m.	Dinner
5:15 p.m.	Economic Development: Sports and Cultural Facilities Capital Investment Strategy
6:00 p.m.	City Within A City: CWAC Proposed Program Guideline Revisions:
	CWAC Equity Loan Program page 1 Façade Improvement Grant Program page 4 Infrastructure Grant Program page 7 Security Grant Program page 10
6:30 p.m.	Economic Development and Transportation: Trolley/Light Rail in the Convention Center
6:55 p.m.	Economic Development: Cedar Street Waste Cell Removal and Proposed Sale of Property
7:10 p.m.	Economic Development: First Ward Land Exchange
7:20 p.m.	Workshop Concludes
7:30 p.m.	Citizens Forum Meeting Chamber